
Ergebnisliste des 29. Triathlon am 30. Juni 2018

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit

Gesamt_

Platz
NAME

1
John Doubek - Seydan Eslikizi - John 

Doubek

2 Markus, Martin und Simon Holler

3
Hannah Kücherer-Rainer Tietz-Hannah 

Kücherer

4 Katharina, Johanna und Marlene Schmidt

5
Wolfgang Schönecker - Paul-Georg Schmitt 

- Jürgen Heller

6 Hauf Sven - Raija Klein - Stefan Diezinger

7
Helge Dressler - Jürgen Fuchs - Marco 

Hafner

8 Tim Käfer - Leon Deininger - Lorenz Riess

9
Lorenz Leis - Armin Jendretzke - Sebastian 

Kalb

10
Karl-Heinz Ziegler - Jonas Ziegler - Marie 

Schell

11
Lisa Ströhlein - Roland Ströhlein - Renate 

Diezinger

12 Peter Raab - Helga Raab - Georgia Shaw

13
Nadja Korder - Verena Ellmann - Alexander 

Christ

14
Anna-Maria Moissl - Nico Kellermann - 

Alisia Unger

Schneidt - Hoppe - Lowack

Lisa -Nina Abu Sada - Lowack

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit Abstand

Gesamt
Schwim-

men
Rad

Laufen

(rechner-

isch)

zum 

Vorplatz

01:13:02 00:06:29 00:44:13 00:22:20

01:15:24 00:07:28 00:43:49 00:24:07 00:02:22

01:18:52 00:07:20 00:49:54 00:21:38 00:03:28

01:21:09 00:10:07 00:49:04 00:21:58 00:02:17

01:21:35 00:10:46 00:45:49 00:25:00 00:00:26

01:21:41 00:07:54 00:52:02 00:21:45 00:00:06

01:24:13 00:09:37 00:48:02 00:26:34 00:02:32

01:26:52 00:12:04 00:51:16 00:23:32 00:02:39

01:29:25 00:10:52 00:55:44 00:22:49 00:02:33

01:32:17 00:09:06 00:50:12 00:32:59 00:02:52

01:32:23 00:10:13 00:54:38 00:27:32 00:00:06

01:37:08 00:10:06 00:56:04 00:30:58 00:04:45

01:40:07 00:08:59 01:04:42 00:26:26 00:02:59

01:40:09 00:10:18 01:00:24 00:29:27 00:00:02

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.


